
October 2017
Place Team Name #Quizzes Wins Losses Olympic Pts Mod. Olympic Pts Total Pts  Tie Breaker(Manual)

  1 Deer Park    7    7    0   70  132 1320
  2 Pasco Bulldogs    7    6    1   65   95  960
  3 Kennewick    7    5    2   60   68  640
  4 Othello Ambassadors    7    2    5   45   56  460
  5 Spokane Valley    7    3    4   50   55  550
  6 Pasco Messengers    7    2    5   45   51  470
  7 Spokane 1st Harvesters    7    2    5   45   50  400
  8 Pasco 3    7    1    6   40   49  470



October 2017
Place Individual Team Name Rnds Score Avg Correct Errors Bonus Pts Bonus Attempts Errs 16+/5+ Gen

  1 Danica J Deer Park  7 ( 7)  540 77.14  26   7
  2 Stacey T Deer Park  7 ( 7)  510 72.86  25   5
  3 Riley Pennington Pasco Bulldogs  7 ( 7)  500 71.43  24   5
  4 Mikaela Pennington Pasco Bulldogs  7 ( 7)  430 61.43  21   7
  5 Celeste Depew Othello Ambassadors  7 ( 4)  350 50.00  16   1
  6 Catherine Davis Kennewick  7 ( 7)  330 47.14  16   6
  7 Alyssa Bauerle Pasco Messengers  7 ( 7)  280 40.00  14   8
  8 Kaylee Frank Pasco 3  7 ( 7)  270 38.57  13   4
  9 Kellan Burns Spokane 1st Harvesters  7 ( 7)  240 34.29  12  10
 10 Samuel Davis Kennewick  7 ( 7)  230 32.86  11   5
 11 Shadow D Deer Park  7 ( 7)  230 32.86  13  13
 12 Grace Ayer Spokane Valley  7 ( 7)  220 31.43  11   9
 13 Gabe Lucena Pasco 3  7 ( 7)  220 31.43  12  10
 14 Claire Worthington Spokane Valley  7 ( 7)  200 28.57  10   7
 15 Sam Davis Spokane 1st Harvesters  7 ( 7)  160 22.86   8   2
 16 Isaac Sexton Spokane Valley  7 ( 7)  100 14.29   5   4
 17 Havana Pendleton Pasco Messengers  7 ( 7)  100 14.29   5   5
 18 Dallaney Unseth Pasco Messengers  7 ( 7)  100 14.29   5   7
 19 Micah Browning Kennewick  7 ( 7)   80 11.43   4   6
 20 Seth Brown Othello Ambassadors  7 ( 7)   60 8.57   4  10
 21 Owen Rodstol Pasco Bulldogs  7 ( 7)   20 2.86   1   0
 22 Vinessa Hubbard Othello Ambassadors  7 ( 7)   20 2.86   2  14
 23 Elizabeth Pendleton Pasco 3  7 ( 7)   10 1.43   1   8



Team Olympic Points Total Points
1 Spokane 1st/Yakima 110 1100
2 Othello Devoted 79 830
3 Pasadena Park 78 810
4 Spokane Bethel 56 610

ADVANCED TEAMS



Name Team Name Points Errors Average
1 Becca Riehle Pasadena Park 540 0 90.00
2 Stella Depew Othello Devoted 540 0 90.00
3 Justine Morrison Spokane 1st/Yakima 530 1 88.33
4 Eli Mounts Spokane Bethel 530 2 88.33
5 Jesse Mitchum Spokane 1st/Yakima 530 2 88.33
6 Randy Reed Othello Devoted 240 4 40.00
7 Marshall Wheatcroft Pasadena Park 220 7 36.67
8 Hunter Miller Spokane Bethel 70 11 11.67
9 Max Neff Othello Devoted 40 0 6.67

10 Jillian Courneya Pasadena Park 40 3 6.67
11 Charlie Rimmer Spokane Bethel 40 4 6.67
12 Dustin Delaney Spokane 1st/Yakima 20 0 3.33
13 Jordan Wheatcroft Pasadena Park 0 0 0.00

ADVANCED INDIVIDUALS



November 2017
Place Team Name #Quizzes Wins Losses Olympic Pts Mod. Olympic Pts Total Pts  Tie Breaker(Manual)

  1 Othello Ambassadors   10    8    2   90  180 1820
  2 Spokane Valkima Puffers   10    6    4   80  170 1740
  3 Pasadena Park   10    9    1   95  165 1640
  4 Deer Park   10    4    6   70  127 1290
  5 Spokane First   10    3    7   65   87  940
  6 Pasco   10    0   10   50   54  450



November 2017
Place Individual Team Name Rnds Score Avg Correct Errors Bonus Pts Bonus Attempts Errs 16+/5+ G

  1 Stella Depew Othello Ambassadors 10 (10)  880 88.00  40   2
  2 Justine Morrison Spokane First 10 (10)  850 85.00  40   7
  3 Victoria Pasadena Park 10 (10)  800 80.00  39  12
  4 Elisabeth Edmonds Spokane Valkima Puffers 10 (10)  760 76.00  35   6
  5 Jacob Brown Spokane Valkima Puffers 10 (10)  710 71.00  33   8
  6 Celeste Depew Othello Ambassadors 10 (10)  620 62.00  30   7
  7 Stacey Deer Park 10 (10)  490 49.00  23   5
  8 Jeremiah Pasadena Park 10 (10)  450 45.00  23  15
  9 Danica Deer Park 10 (10)  430 43.00  22  10
 10 Marshall Wheatcroft Pasadena Park 10 (10)  390 39.00  20  12
 11 Shadow Deer Park 10 (10)  340 34.00  17  13
 12 Mikaylea Pennington Pasco 10 (10)  280 28.00  16  20
 13 Will Buckholdt Spokane Valkima Puffers 10 (10)  200 20.00  10   3
 14 Randy Reed Othello Ambassadors 10 (10)  180 18.00   9   6
 15 Kaylee Frank Pasco 10 (10)  120 12.00   6   5
 16 Laci Flood Spokane First 10 (10)  100 10.00   5   7
 17 Gabe Lucena Pasco 10 (10)   80 8.00   4   4
 18 Elizabeth Pendleton Pasco 10 (10)   20 2.00   1   3



Team Olympic Points Total Points
1 7-Spokane Bethelteers 123 1240
2 1-Kennewick 105 940
3 2-Othello Ambassadors Red 92 920
4 6-Spokane 1st Blue 86 760
5 9-Valley Builders 85 770
6 4-Pasco Bulldogs 71 710
7 5-Pasadena Park 63 570
8 10-Pasco Messengers 62 570
9 8-Spokane 1st Purple 58 530

10 3-Othello Ambassadors Green 55 380

INTERMEDIATE TEAMS



Name Team Name Points Errors Average
1 Eli Mounts 7-Spokane Bethelteers 770 8 85.56
2 Riley Pennington 4-Pasco Bulldogs 710 6 78.89
3 Pheonix Janes 2-Othello Ambassadors Red 690 2 76.67
4 Samuel Davis 1-Kennewick 450 7 50.00
5 Hunter Miller 7-Spokane Bethelteers 420 15 46.67
6 Kellan Burns 6-Spokane 1st Blue 410 7 45.56
7 Catherine Davis 1-Kennewick 350 6 38.89
8 Alyssa Bauerle 10-Pasco Messengers 330 10 36.67
9 Gracie Ayer 9-Valley Builders 320 8 35.56

10 Max Neff 3-Othello Ambassadors Green 310 4 34.44
11 Lily Buckholdt 9-Valley Builders 310 5 34.44
12 Dustin Delaney 8-Spokane 1st Purple 280 7 31.11
13 Zeke Bruner 6-Spokane 1st Blue 280 14 31.11
14 Wesley McDougall 5-Pasadena Park 260 11 28.89
15 Gracelynn Roth 8-Spokane 1st Purple 220 3 24.44
16 Dallaney Unseth 10-Pasco Messengers 180 5 20.00
17 Micah Browning 1-Kennewick 150 17 16.67
18 Seth Brown 2-Othello Ambassadors Red 140 3 15.56
19 Jillian Courneya 5-Pasadena Park 140 7 15.56
20 Jordan Wheatcroft 5-Pasadena Park 120 4 13.33
21 Gabe Lewis 3-Othello Ambassadors Green 100 8 11.11
22 Jessie Brown 9-Valley Builders 80 5 8.89
23 Jasmine Lewis 2-Othello Ambassadors Red 60 3 6.67
24 Charley Rimmer 7-Spokane Bethelteers 60 5 6.67
25 Claire Worthington 9-Valley Builders 60 5 6.67
26 Elijah Berhanestrub 5-Pasadena Park 60 6 6.67
27 Ethan Barker 6-Spokane 1st Blue 40 1 4.44
28 Eben Frank 4-Pasco Bulldogs 40 4 4.44
29 Havana Pendleton 10-Pasco Messengers 40 6 4.44
30 Isaac Sexton 9-Valley Builders 30 8 3.33
31 Katalina Garcia 7-Spokane Bethelteers 20 0 2.22
32 Ryan Lewis 3-Othello Ambassadors Green 20 0 2.22
33 Mahala Nicholas 8-Spokane 1st Purple 20 1 2.22
34 Sam Davis 8-Spokane 1st Purple 20 3 2.22
35 Owen Rodstol 4-Pasco Bulldogs 0 1 0.00

INTERMEDIATE INDIVIDUALS



Dec 2017
Place Team Name #Quizzes Wins Losses Olympic Pts Mod. Olympic Pts Total Pts Tie Breaker

(Manual)  1 Spokane Valkima Eyes    5    5    0   50  112 1120
  2 Othello    5    4    1   45   93  940
  3 Pasadena Park    5    3    2   40   74  760
  4 Deer Park    5    1    4   30   47  440
  5 Spokane First    5    1    4   30   42  400
  6 Spokane Bethel    5    1    4   30   42  430



Dec 2017
Place Individual Team Name Rnds Score Avg Correct Errors Bonus Pts Bonus Attempts Errs 16+/5+ Gene

  1 Stella Depew Othello  5 ( 5)  440 88.00  20   1
  2 Rebecca Riehle Pasadena Park  5 ( 5)  440 88.00  20   2
  3 Elisabeth Edmonds Spokane Valkima Eyes  5 ( 5)  430 86.00  20   2
  4 Eli Mounts Spokane Bethel  5 ( 5)  410 82.00  20   4
  5 Celeste Depew Othello  5 ( 5)  360 72.00  17   2
  6 Justine Morrison Spokane First  5 ( 5)  350 70.00  16   4
  7 Jacob Brown Spokane Valkima Eyes  5 ( 5)  340 68.00  17   5
  8 Jesse Mitchum Spokane Valkima Eyes  5 ( 5)  270 54.00  14   8
  9 Jeremiah Hertler Pasadena Park  5 ( 5)  180 36.00   9   5
 10 Stacey Deer Park  5 ( 5)  170 34.00   9   8
 11 Shadow Deer Park  5 ( 5)  140 28.00   7   6
 12 Danica Deer Park  5 ( 5)  120 24.00   6   5
 13 Zeke Bruner Spokane First  5 ( 5)  100 20.00   5   5
 14 Marshall Wheatcroft Pasadena Park  5 ( 5)  100 20.00   5   5
 15 Phoenix Janes Othello  5 ( 5)   40 8.00   2   0
 16 Randy Reed Othello  5 ( 5)   40 8.00   2   0
 17 Will Buckholdt Spokane Valkima Eyes  5 ( 5)   20 4.00   1   1
 18 Hunter Miller Spokane Bethel  5 ( 5)   20 4.00   2   8



Name Team Name
1 Rebecca Riehle Pasadena
2 Stella Depew Othello
3 Jesse Mitchum Yakima
4 Jacob Brown Spokane Valley
5 Justine Morrison Spokane First
6 Elisabeth Edmonds Spokane Valley
7 Eli Mounts Spokane Bethel
8 Celeste Depew Othello
9 Jeremiah Hertler Pasadena

10 Stacey Deer Park
11 Zeke Bruner Spokane First
12 Will Buckholdt Spokane Valley
13 Randy Reed Othello
14 Marshall Wheatcroft Pasadena
15 Danica Deer Park
16 Hunter Miller Spokane Bethel
17 Phoenix Janes Othello
18 Shadow Deer Park

ADVANCED INDIVIDUALS (TOP TEN QUIZ)



Team Olympic Points Total Points
1 6-Pasco Messengers 121 1190
2 2-Redemption 70 610
3 1-Kennewick/Moses Lake 68 640
4 3-Spokane Vally/Othello 64 600
5 5-Spokane 1st 63 570
6 7-Pasco Warriors 48 440
7 4-Pasadena 40 140
8 8-Pasco Bulldogs 35 90

INTERMEDIATE TEAMS



Name Team Name Points Errors Average
1 Savannah Bliven 2-Redemption 480 9 68.57
2 Gracie Ayer 3-Spokane Vally/Othello 440 7 62.86
3 Riley Pennington 6-Pasco Messengers 430 2 61.43
4 Catherine Davis 1-Kennewick/Moses Lake 420 2 60.00
5 Kaylee Frank 7-Pasco Warriors 330 5 47.14
6 Mikaela Pennington 6-Pasco Messengers 320 6 45.71
7 Dustin Delaney 5-Spokane 1st 230 2 32.86
8 Alyssa Bauerle 6-Pasco Messengers 220 5 31.43
9 Samuel Davis 1-Kennewick/Moses Lake 180 5 25.71

10 Laci Flood 5-Spokane 1st 150 6 21.43
11 Jon Harper 2-Redemption 150 14 21.43
12 Ethan Barker 5-Spokane 1st 120 2 17.14
13 Dallaney Unseth 6-Pasco Messengers 120 4 17.14
14 Gabe Lucena 7-Pasco Warriors 120 7 17.14
15 Seth Brown 3-Spokane Vally/Othello 100 3 14.29
16 Eben Frank 8-Pasco Bulldogs 70 6 10.00
17 Brianne Abbottroggie 5-Spokane 1st 60 2 8.57
18 Wesley McDougall 4-Pasadena 60 5 8.57
19 Stephon Mareaux 4-Pasadena 50 8 7.14
20 Lily Buckholdt 3-Spokane Vally/Othello 40 0 5.71
21 Max Neff 1-Kennewick/Moses Lake 40 1 5.71
22 Jordan Wheatcroft 4-Pasadena 40 5 5.71
23 Havanna Pendleton 7-Pasco Warriors 20 0 2.86
24 Owen Rodstol 8-Pasco Bulldogs 20 1 2.86
25 Jayson Russell 2-Redemption 20 4 2.86
26 Jacob Coaly 8-Pasco Bulldogs 20 4 2.86

INTERMEDIATE INDIVIDUALS



January 2018
Place Team Name #Quizzes Wins Losses Olympic Pts Mod. Olympic Pts Total Pts Tie Breaker

(Manual)  1 Valley Aroma    5    5    0   40   71  930
  2 Othello    5    3    2   30   63  860
  3 Pasadena Park    5    2    3   25   58  800
  4 Spokane Bethel Yakima    5    2    3   25   55  750
  5 Pasco    5    2    3   25   52  670
  6 Spokane First    5    1    4   20   32  470



January 2018
Place Individual Team Name Rnds Score Avg Correct Errors Bonus Pts Bonus Attempts Errs 16+/5+ Gene

  1 Elisabeth Edmonds Valley Aroma  5 ( 5)  450 90.00  20   0
  2 Stella Depew Othello  5 ( 5)  440 88.00  20   1
  3 Becca Riehle Pasadena Park  5 ( 5)  430 86.00  20   2
  4 Justine Morrison Spokane First  5 ( 5)  400 80.00  19   3
  5 Jesse Mitchum Spokane Bethel Yakima  5 ( 5)  400 80.00  19   4
  6 Celeste Depew Othello  5 ( 5)  350 70.00  16   3
  7 Eli Mounts Spokane Bethel Yakima  5 ( 5)  350 70.00  17   5
  8 Jacob Brown Valley Aroma  5 ( 5)  350 70.00  17   6
  9 Riley Pennington Pasco  5 ( 5)  300 60.00  14   1
 10 Jeremiah Hertler Pasadena Park  5 ( 5)  200 40.00  10   6
 11 Marshall Wheatcroft Pasadena Park  5 ( 5)  180 36.00   9   5
 12 Alyssa Bauerle Pasco  5 ( 5)  150 30.00   7   4
 13 Mikeala Pennington Pasco  5 ( 5)  110 22.00   6   4
 14 Zeke Brunner Spokane First  5 ( 5)   80 16.00   4   7
 15 Dallaney Unseth Pasco  5 ( 5)   60 12.00   3   1
 16 Will Buckholdt Valley Aroma  5 ( 5)   60 12.00   3   4
 17 Randy Reed Othello  5 ( 5)   40 8.00   2   2



Name Team Name Points Errors Average
1 Elisabeth Edmonds Spokane Valley 720 0 90.00
2 Stella Depew Othello 710 1 88.75
3 Rebecca Riehle Pasadena Park 700 2 87.50
4 Jesse Mitchum Yakima 600 9 75.00
5 Celeste Depew Othello 520 9 65.00
6 Eli Mounts Spokane Bethel 500 9 62.50
7 Jacob Brown Spokane Valley 500 10 62.50
8 Justine Morrison Spokane First 450 6 56.25
9 Riley Pennington Pasco 300 2 37.50

10 Jeremiah Hertler Pasadena Park 210 12 26.25
11 Marshall Wheatcroft Pasadena Park 170 8 21.25
12 Alyssa Bauerley Pasco 150 6 18.75
13 Mikeala Pennington Pasco 130 5 16.25
14 Zeke Bruner Spokane First 120 8 15.00
15 Dallaney Unseth Pasco 80 1 10.00
16 Will Buckholdt Spokane Valley 60 4 7.50
17 Randy Reed Othello 40 2 5.00

ADVANCED INDIVIDUALS



Team Olympic Points Total Points W L
1 4 - Spokane Valley Fickle 97 960 7 0
2 5 - Spokane 1st Harvesters 73 570 6 1
3 8 - Pasco Warriors 57 490 4 3
4 1 - Spokane Bethel 55 420 3 4
5 6 - Othello Intelligibles 54 490 3 4
6 3 - Pasadena Park 52 430 3 4
7 2 - Redemption 41 320 1 6
8 7 - Pasco Bulldogs 40 230 1 6

INTERMEDIATE TEAMS
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Name Team Name Points Errors Average
1 Kaylee Frank 8 - Pasco Warriors 450 4 64.29
2 Phoenix Janes 6 - Othello Intelligibles 410 1 58.57
3 Gracie Ayer 4 - Spokane Valley Fickle 390 4 55.71
4 Hunter Miller 1 - Spokane Bethel 360 5 51.43
5 Lily Buckholdt 4 - Spokane Valley Fickle 330 4 47.14
6 Jon Harper 2 - Redemption 310 16 44.29
7 Wesley McDougall 3 - Pasadena Park 260 9 37.14
8 Kellan Byrns 5 - Spokane 1st Harvesters 250 1 35.71
9 Ethan Barker 5 - Spokane 1st Harvesters 180 1 25.71

10 Stephon Maureaux 3 - Pasadena Park 130 11 18.57
11 Eben Frank 7 - Pasco Bulldogs 120 4 17.14
12 Jessie Brown 4 - Spokane Valley Fickle 120 5 17.14
13 Laci Flood 5 - Spokane 1st Harvesters 120 6 17.14
14 Owen Rodstohl 7 - Pasco Bulldogs 80 0 11.43
15 Clarie Worthington 4 - Spokane Valley Fickle 80 6 11.43
16 Jordan Wheatcroft 3 - Pasadena Park 60 2 8.57
17 Gabe Lewis 6 - Othello Intelligibles 60 6 8.57
18 Katalena Garcia 1 - Spokane Bethel 40 2 5.71
19 Havana Pendleton 8 - Pasco Warriors 30 6 4.29
20 Jasmine Lewis 6 - Othello Intelligibles 20 2 2.86
21 Jaysen Russell 2 - Redemption 20 3 2.86
22 Jacob Coaly 7 - Pasco Bulldogs 20 5 2.86
23 Jillian Courneya 3 - Pasadena Park 0 0 0.00
24 Seth Brown 6 - Othello Intelligibles 0 0 0.00

INTERMEDIATE INDIVIDUALS



Team Olympic Points Total Points W L
1 2-LC Vally Imposters 134 1340 8 0
2 4-Pas. Park Triumphant 102 1030 7 1
3 10-Othello Ambassadors 98 1010 5 3
4 3-Pasco Messengers 90 860 6 2
5 5-Othello Entrusted 89 930 4 4
6 9-Spokane Valley Unknowns 80 770 4 4
7 6-Spokane Bethel 76 760 3 5
8 1- Deer Park 48 290 1 7
9 8-Pasco Warriors 45 90 1 7

10 7-Pas. Park Inflicted 40 50 0 8

ADVANCED TEAMS



Name Team Name Points Errors Average
1 Becca Riehle 4-Pas. Park Triumphant 710 1 88.75
2 Stella Depew (A) 10-Othello Ambassadors 690 1 86.25
3 Elisabeth Edmonds 2-LC Vally Imposters 670 7 83.75
4 Celeste Depew 5-Othello Entrusted 640 8 80.00
5 Eli Mounts(A) 6-Spokane Bethel 630 8 78.75
6 Jacob Brown 2-LC Vally Imposters 590 9 73.75
7 Riley Pennington 3-Pasco Messengers 300 4 37.50
8 Gracie Ayer 9-Spokane Valley Unknowns 270 10 33.75
9 Marshall Wheatcrof 4-Pas. Park Triumphant 260 10 32.50

10 Kaylee Frank 3-Pasco Messengers 240 2 30.00
11 Lily Buckholdt 9-Spokane Valley Unknowns 230 3 28.75
12 Randy Reed (A) 10-Othello Ambassadors 230 9 28.75
13 Danica 1- Deer Park 180 12 22.50
14 Mikaela Pennington 3-Pasco Messengers 160 4 20.00
15 Hunter Miller 6-Spokane Bethel 160 15 20.00
16 Phoenix Janes 5-Othello Entrusted 140 4 17.50
17 Claire Worthinton 9-Spokane Valley Unknowns 120 1 15.00
18 Jasmine Lewis(I) 5-Othello Entrusted 120 6 15.00
19 Stacey 1- Deer Park 90 5 11.25
20 Jessie Brown 9-Spokane Valley Unknowns 80 7 10.00
21 Wesley McDougall 7-Pas. Park Inflicted 80 11 10.00
22 Eben Frank 8-Pasco Warriors 60 3 7.50
23 Jon Harper 2-LC Vally Imposters 60 15 7.50
24 Alyssa Bauerle 3-Pasco Messengers 50 7 6.25
25 Max Neff 10-Othello Ambassadors 40 3 5.00
26 Owen Rodstok 8-Pasco Warriors 40 3 5.00
27 Ben Riehle 4-Pas. Park Triumphant 30 6 10.00
28 Shadow 1- Deer Park 20 7 2.50
29 Jaysen Russell 2-LC Vally Imposters 0 0 0.00
30 Katalina Garcia 6-Spokane Bethel 0 0 0.00
31 Jordan Wheatcroft 7-Pas. Park Inflicted 0 1 0.00
32 Seth Brown(I) 5-Othello Entrusted 0 1 0.00
33 Jillian Cairnuia 7-Pas. Park Inflicted -10 5 -1.25

ADVANCED INDIVIDUALS



Team Olympic Points Total Points W L
1 2-Othello Ambassadors 232 2320 11 0
2 5-Valley Forty Minus One 219 2200 10 1
3 1-Pasadena Pelted 141 1400 9 2
4 9-Spokane Bethel 117 1170 6 5
5 12-Pasco Warriors 97 910 6 5
6 4-Pasco Messengers 95 920 3 8
7 11-Valley Bandits 84 650 5 6
8 6-Spokane 1st 83 790 4 7
9 10-Deer Park 82 670 5 6

10 8-Pasadena Perplexed 79 500 4 7
11 3-Othello Intelligables 70 460 3 8
12 7-Redemption 57 370 0 11

INTERMEDIATE TEAMS



Name Team Name Points Errors Average
1 Stella Depew 2-Othello Ambassadors 950 1 86.36
2 Celeste Depew 2-Othello Ambassadors 930 5 84.55
3 Elisabeth Edmonds 5-Valley Forty Minus One 920 6 83.64
4 Becca Riehle 1-Pasadena Pelted 910 6 82.73
5 Eli Mounts 9-Spokane Bethel 830 11 75.45
6 Jesse Mitchum 12-Pasco Warriors 830 12 75.45
7 Jacob Brown 5-Valley Forty Minus One 780 12 70.91
8 Justine Morrison 6-Spokane 1st 680 12 61.82
9 Danica Jackson 10-Deer Park 490 16 44.55

10 Lily Buckholdt 11-Valley Bandits 480 9 43.64
11 Jon Harper 7-Redemption 370 24 33.64
12 Marshall Wheatcroft 1-Pasadena Pelted 350 20 31.82
13 Gracie Ayer 5-Valley Forty Minus One 340 8 30.91
14 Jasmine Lewis 3-Othello Intelligables 330 17 30.00
15 Ben Riehle 8-Pasadena Perplexed 330 21 30.00
16 Riley Pennington 4-Pasco Messengers 320 7 29.09
17 Hunter Miller 9-Spokane Bethel 300 6 27.27
18 Mikaela Pennington 4-Pasco Messengers 280 5 25.45
19 Phoenix Janes 2-Othello Ambassadors 280 5 25.45
20 Shadow Duggan 10-Deer Park 210 12 19.09
21 Wesley McDougall 8-Pasadena Perplexed 170 13 15.45
22 Stephon Maureaux 1-Pasadena Pelted 140 5 12.73
23 Alyssa Bauerle 4-Pasco Messengers 140 9 12.73
24 Kaylee Frank 4-Pasco Messengers 120 4 10.91
25 Jessie Brown 11-Valley Bandits 120 8 10.91
26 Ethan Barker 6-Spokane 1st 100 1 9.09
27 Seth Brown 3-Othello Intelligables 80 0 7.27
28 Will Buckholdt 5-Valley Forty Minus One 80 5 7.27
29 Max Neff 3-Othello Intelligables 60 2 5.45
30 Eben Frank 12-Pasco Warriors 40 3 3.64
31 Ava Mounts 9-Spokane Bethel 20 0 1.82
32 Katalina Garcia 9-Spokane Bethel 20 0 1.82
33 Jaysen Russell 7-Redemption 20 5 1.82
34 Laci Flood 6-Spokane 1st 20 5 1.82
35 Rhiannon Reno 3-Othello Intelligables 0 3 0.00

INTERMEDIATE INDIVIDUALS



Adv Finals 2018
Place Team Name #Quizzes Wins Losses Olympic Pts Mod. Olympic Pts Total Pts  Tie Breaker(M

  1 Othello Entrusted    7    6    1   65  136 1370
  2 Spokane Vallley FHL    7    7    0   70  123 1230
  3 Pasadena Park    7    5    2   60   99 1010
  4 Pasco Messengers    7    3    4   50   73  670
  5 Jesses All Stars    7    2    5   45   71  760
  6 Danicas All Stars    7    2    5   45   49  340
  7 Spokane First    7    2    5   45   48  400
  8 Bethel SpoBe    7    1    6   40   44  390



Adv Finals 2018
Place Individual Team Name Rnds Score Avg Correct Errors Bonus Pts Bonus Atte

  1 Stella Depew Othello Entrusted  7 ( 7)  620 88.57  28   1
  2 Becca Riehle Pasadena Park  7 ( 7)  590 84.29  27   2
  3 Jesse Mitchum Jesses All Stars  7 ( 7)  580 82.86  28   7
  4 Elisabeth Edmonds Spokane Vallley FHL  7 ( 7)  560 80.00  27   6
  5 Celeste Depew Othello Entrusted  7 ( 7)  530 75.71  25   5
  6 Jacob Brown Spokane Vallley FHL  7 ( 7)  420 60.00  21  11
  7 Riley Pennington Pasco Messengers  7 ( 7)  360 51.43  18   7
  8 Eli Mounts Bethel SpoBe  7 ( 7)  350 50.00  18  10
  9 Justine Morrison Spokane First  7 ( 7)  340 48.57  17  10
 10 Marshall Wheatcroft Pasadena Park  7 ( 7)  280 40.00  14   7
 11 Danica Danicas All Stars  7 ( 7)  240 34.29  12  10
 12 Alyssa Bauerle Pasco Messengers  7 ( 7)  140 20.00   7   3
 13 Claire Worthington Jesses All Stars  7 ( 7)  140 20.00   7   5
 14 Phoenix Janes Othello Entrusted  7 ( 7)  130 18.57   6   1
 15 Mikaela Pennington Pasco Messengers  7 ( 7)  120 17.14   6   5
 16 Ben Riehle Pasadena Park  7 ( 7)  120 17.14   7  13
 17 Gracie Ayer Spokane Vallley FHL  7 ( 7)  100 14.29   5   4
 18 Jessie Brown Danicas All Stars  7 ( 7)  100 14.29   5   6
 19 Hunter Miller Bethel SpoBe  7 ( 7)   60 8.57   3   2
 20 Will Buckholdt Spokane Vallley FHL  7 ( 7)   60 8.57   3   2
 21 Kaylee Frank Pasco Messengers  7 ( 7)   60 8.57   3   2
 22 Lily Buckholdt Spokane Vallley FHL  7 ( 7)   20 2.86   1   0
 23 Seth Brown Othello Entrusted  7 ( 7)   20 2.86   1   0
 24 Laci Flood Spokane First  7 ( 7)   20 2.86   1   2
 25 Ethan Barker Spokane First  7 ( 7)   20 2.86   1   2
 26 Kellan Burns Spokane First  7 ( 7)   20 2.86   1   5
 27 1 Bethel SpoBe  7 ( 1)    0 0.00   0   0
 28 5 Bethel SpoBe  7 ( 1)    0 0.00   0   0



Adv Finals 2018
Place Individual Team Name Rnds Score Avg Correct Errors Bonus Pts Bonus Atte

 31 Eben Frank Pasco Messengers  7 ( 7)    0 0.00   0   2
 32 Stephon Maureaux Pasadena Park  7 ( 7)    0 0.00   0   3



Name RR Avg. RR Score Top 16 Score Total Avg.

1 Stella Depew 88.57 265.71 530 795.71 88.41
2 Becca Riehle 84.29 252.87 530 782.87 86.99
3 Jesse Mitchum 82.86 248.58 500 748.58 83.18
4 Celeste Depew 75.71 227.13 510 737.13 81.90
5 Elisabeth Edmonds 80.00 240.00 490 730.00 81.11
6 Jacob Brown 60.00 180.00 350 530.00 58.89
7 Eli Mounts 50.00 150.00 140 290.00 32.22
8 Justine Morrison 48.57 145.71 120 265.71 29.52
9 Marshall Wheatcroft 40.00 120.00 140 260.00 28.89

10 Danica 34.29 102.87 100 202.87 22.54
11 Riley Pennington 51.43 154.29 40 194.29 21.59
12 Claire Worthington 20.00 60.00 40 100.00 11.11
13 Mikaela Pennington 17.14 51.42 40 91.42 10.16
14 Phoenix Janes 18.57 55.71 20 75.71 8.41
15 Alyssa Bauerle 20.00 60.00 0 60.00 6.67
16 Seth Brown 2.86 8.58 0 8.58 0.95

* RR Score is RR Avg. x 3

FINAL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS


